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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

17-01866-5-SWH

17-01856-5-SWH

17-01258-5-DMW

17-01868-5-DMW

17-01049-5-SWH

17-01819-5-DMW

17-01903-5-SWH

17-01178-5-SWH

17-01841-5-DMW

17-01754-5-DMW

17-01155-5-SWH

17-01744-5-SWH

17-01215-5-DMW

17-01728-5-DMW

17-01343-5-SWH

17-01038-5-SWH

17-01454-5-SWH

5/15/2017
10:30 AM

13

Debtor
Albert L. McMillian

Arnessa V. McMillian

Tamika N. Brown

Shawn Decaris Burrell

Patrick Antonio Judkins

Silas Kane

Johnny Andru Ayscue

Yulanda Demetrice Morgan

Jerry Gray Darnell

Gregory David Sheremeta

Karon C Manning

Adrian Nigel Mosley

JoWanna Nikita Mosley

William Edward Smith IlI

Alejandro Rodriguez

Troy Julius Baldwin

Kimberly H. Greene

Kimberly Denise Harper

Kemeya Myesha Pittman

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
R. Gregg Edwards

Benjamin R. Eisner

Erich M. Fabricius

Christian Bennett Felden

Paul Faison Winborne

Charles Everette Craft

H. Frank Allen

Eileen M. Bornstein

William E. Brewer Jr.

Calvin C. Craig Il

Levette H. Hopkins

William H. Kroll

Larry E. Norman

Heyward G. Wall

J.M. Cook

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01866&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01856&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01258&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01868&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01049&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01819&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01903&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01178&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01841&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01754&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01155&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01744&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01215&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01728&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01343&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01038&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01454&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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30
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34

35
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37

Case Number

17-00982-5-DMW

17-01806-5-DMW

17-01794-5-DMW

17-01764-5-DMW

17-01863-5-SWH

17-01864-5-SWH

17-01885-5-SWH

17-01761-5-DMW

17-01799-5-DMW

17-01814-5-DMW

17-01150-5-SWH

17-01817-5-SWH

17-01725-5-DMW

17-01760-5-SWH

17-01869-5-SWH

17-01790-5-DMW

17-01181-5-DMW

17-01731-5-DMW

17-01746-5-SWH

17-01804-5-SWH

Debtor

Patricia Monique Burton

Shadane Sherie Sydner

Dennis Edward Killette

Donna Michelle Clark

Matthew Michael Wood

Chrissa Royer Wood

Michael James Tatum

Jennifer Owens Tatum

Shavonne L. Lewis

Kera Hansil

Ryan Marshal Magoon

Grace Ann Sawyer

Willie James Whitley

Sitra Paula Johnson

Lorene Margaret Wright

Raeshana Shrae Marshall

Michael Bernard Greene

Mary C. Crutchfield

James Jerald Burns

Gabriel Hicks
Denise Hicks

Christopher Michael Chapman

Boyd Eli Wilson llI

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00982&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01806&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01794&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01764&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01863&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01864&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01885&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01761&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01799&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01814&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01150&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01817&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01725&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01760&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01869&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01790&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01181&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01731&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01746&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01804&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

17-01769-5-SWH

17-01848-5-SWH

17-01751-5-SWH

17-01768-5-DMW

17-01779-5-SWH

17-01839-5-SWH

17-01898-5-DMW

17-01875-5-SWH

17-01876-5-DMW

17-01829-5-DMW

17-01867-5-SWH

17-01878-5-SWH

17-01818-5-SWH

17-01883-5-DMW

17-01894-5-SWH

17-01896-5-SWH

17-01828-5-DMW

17-01871-5-SWH

17-01895-5-DMW

17-01755-5-SWH

Debtor

Joseph Bernard Mitchell Jr.

Jennifer Proctor Mitchell

Roosevelt Anthony Farmer
Michael Dominic Avanzato
Nicolas Kayvert Hill
Neesia Johnson Hill
Marilyn Diaz

Jason Matthew Tucker
Barbara Pearce Tucker
Kadesha Sevee Roach
Michael Lee Leach

Brenda Diane Leach

Bradley Phillip George

Kelli Doyle George

Elizabeth Marie Marsh

Timothy Wayne Altizer

Sarah Lue Ingram

Lisa Ann Ray

Marc Lance

Rodney Lynn Carter

Christopher N Riggan

Michelle A Riggan

Ernest Keith Leonard

Shaun Antonio Davis

Leonard A. Davis

Darnell Antoine Brewington Jr.

Daynna Nicole High

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01769&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01848&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01751&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01768&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01779&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01839&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01898&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01875&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01876&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01829&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01867&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01878&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01818&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01883&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01894&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01896&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01828&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01871&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01895&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01755&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 17-01719-5-DMW  Christy Clausell Pro Se John F. Logan

59 17-01809-5-SWH  Joseph Rocco Colantuono Pro Se John F. Logan
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